Attendance Summary Report
CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA
AGM

7 May 2025

Registered Attendees:
Total Votes Represented:

Total Accounts Represented:

Total Voting Capital:

% Total Voting Capital Represented:

Total Capital:
% Total Capital Represented:
Company Own Shares:

Capacity
Forhdndsstemmer / Advance votes

Sub Total:

Styrets leder med fullmakt / COB with Proxy

Kai Bamberg
DNB Bank ASA
Issuer Services

2
53,000,190
238

89,388,682
59.29%
89,574,924
59.17%
186,242

2
Registered Attendees

1

1

Registered Non-Voting Attendees

0

0
0

53,000,190

Registered Votes
48,100,361
4,899,829

Accounts

231
7



