Attendance Summary Report CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA AGM 7 May 2025

Registered Attendees:	2	
Total Votes Represented:	53,000,190	
Total Accounts Represented:	238	
Total Voting Capital:	89,388,682	
% Total Voting Capital Represented:	59.29%	
Total Capital:	89,574,924	
% Total Capital Represented:	59.17%	
Company Own Shares:	186,242	

	Sub Total:	2	0	53,000,190	
Capacity	Registered Attendees	Registered Non-Voting Attendees		Registered Votes	Accounts
Forhåndsstemmer / Advance votes		1	0	48,100,361	231
Styrets leder med fullmakt / COB with	Ргоху	1	0	4,899,829	7

Kai Bamberg DNB Bank ASA Issuer Services